Arugula Restaurant

Dinner Menu

Mains

Smoked chicken salad
with cos lettuce, bacon, parmesan croutons and dill dressing

Mixed salad

red pepper, cucumber, rosa tomatoes, basil pesto, parmesan croutons and cashew nuts in our house dressing

Rib Eye Steak
homemade potato chips and rocket salad

Fillet Steak
with homemade potato chips and rocket salad

Rump Steak
with homemade potato chips and rocket salad

Fresh Hake
Beer battered or pan fried served with homemade chips, tomato jam and garlic mayo

Pan fried Line fish

cauliflower puree, parsley basmati with corn and chilli salsa

Springbok Shank
with baby onions, caramelized onion mash and apricot chutnet

Beef camembert burger
with preserved figs, rocket and chilli chutney

Slow roasted Pork Belly
with caramelized apple and baby potatoes in sage butter

Boland lamb rump
with spicy quinoa, red pepper and chick pea salsa

Bacon Fettuccini

with mushrooms, parmesan, rocket, chilli, garlic and cream

Pan fried Gnocchi
red pepper, tomatoes,butternut, mushrooms, rocket, basil pesto, chilli and garlic Add chorizo for R20

Homemade Ice Cream

Assorted Flavours

Nutella chocolate chunk
Toasted marshmallow and Marie biscuit
Salted caramel

Brandy, pecan nut and caramel
Peppermint crisp tart

Rum and raisin

Vanilla pod

Peanut butter

Per Scoop

Sugar Cone

R79.00

R79.00

R149.00

R169.00

R129.00

R82.00

R139.00

R139.00

R88.00

R139.00

R129.00

R79.00

R89.00

R15.00
R30.00



Kids Menu
For children under the age of 13 only

Sirloin Steak(125g) R49.00
With chips and broccoli

Fresh Hake R49.00
Battered or pan-fried with chips and broccoli

Toasted Sandwich R39.00
With bacon, cheese, tomato and chips

Homemade Vanilla Pod Ice Cream

With chocolate sauce

Price R20.00
Extras: Jelly Tots, Smarties or Astro's R5.00

Menu last updated: 2013-10-22

Menus are deemed correct at time of publication but may vary over time.
It is the responsibility of the restaurant to maintain the menu and ensure prices are up to date.

Shop 18 Welgemoed Forum,cnr Jip de Jager and Kommissaris Streets,Welgemoed, Bellville,

021 913 6906
master SRS


http://mastermenus.com

