# **Arugula Restaurant**

# **Dinner Menu**

## <u>Mains</u>

Smoked chicken salad with cos lettuce, bacon, parmesan croutons and dill dressing	R79.00
<b>Mixed salad</b> red pepper, cucumber, rosa tomatoes, basil pesto, parmesan croutons and cashew nuts in our house dressing	R79.00
Rib Eye Steak homemade potato chips and rocket salad	R149.00
Fillet Steak with homemade potato chips and rocket salad	R169.00
Rump Steak with homemade potato chips and rocket salad	R129.00
Fresh Hake  Beer battered or pan fried served with homemade chips, tomato jam and garlic mayo	R82.00
Pan fried Line fish cauliflower puree, parsley basmati with corn and chilli salsa	R139.00
Springbok Shank with baby onions, caramelized onion mash and apricot chutnet	R139.00
Beef camembert burger with preserved figs, rocket and chilli chutney	R88.00
Slow roasted Pork Belly with caramelized apple and baby potatoes in sage butter	R139.00
Boland lamb rump with spicy quinoa, red pepper and chick pea salsa	R129.00
Bacon Fettuccini with mushrooms, parmesan, rocket, chilli, garlic and cream	R79.00
Pan fried Gnocchi red pepper, tomatoes,butternut, mushrooms, rocket, basil pesto, chilli and garlic Add chorizo for R20	R89.00

## Homemade Ice Cream

#### **Assorted Flavours**

Nutella chocolate chunk

Toasted marshmallow and Marie biscuit

Salted caramel

Brandy, pecan nut and caramel

Peppermint crisp tart

Rum and raisin

Vanilla pod

Peanut butter

R15.00 Per Scoop

R30.00 Sugar Cone

#### Kids Menu

For children under the age of 13 only

Sirloin Steak(125g) With chips and broccoli	R49.00
Fresh Hake Battered or pan-fried with chips and broccoli	R49.00
<b>Toasted Sandwich</b> With bacon, cheese, tomato and chips	R39.00
Homemade Vanilla Pod Ice Cream With chocolate sauce Price Extras: Jelly Tots, Smarties or Astro's	R20.00 R5.00

Menu last updated: 2013-10-22

Menus are deemed correct at time of publication but may vary over time. It is the responsibility of the restaurant to maintain the menu and ensure prices are up to date.

Shop 18 Welgemoed Forum,cnr Jip de Jager and Kommissaris Streets,Welgemoed, Bellville, 021 913 6906

